

N/w - PHGSY Doghania to Sirsar Road to Doghania Mandi Tek

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PHGSY AWSESH

R.M.D (M)

DIVISION

Kishangang-1

R.M.D (M)

SUB-DIVISION

Kochadkaman

3582

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Ghulam Subhani

1st on H/C Bdl

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—					
Dorlagia to Siras					
Road to Dorlagia					
rounded hole.					
Agency—					
Agg No—					
(Muzak) / 2024-25					
Date of work order.					
Date of completion—					
Date of measurement—					
(1) Constn of Reference pillar					
Working Bench mark					
pillar —					0.494 km
(2) Constn of Reference					
pillar / Benjees —					0.494 km
(2) clearing and grubbing					
road land —					
					$7 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 = 1470.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$7 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 = 1470.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$1 \times 10.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 = 70.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$1 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 = 210.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$1 \times 20.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 = 140.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$1 \times 14.00 \text{ m} \times 7.00 = 98.00 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

= 3458.00 m²

= 0.35 Hect

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) (17) providing and doing of typical mm size					
informatory sign board					
City side T.M.P. (9)					
3.00 No @ Rs 11648.84/each = 34947.00					
(22) (18) providing and doing of					
retro-reflectors					
Sign Board - do					
City side T.M.P. (9)					
(19) (19) 600mm equilateral triangle					
2.00 No @ Rs 4639.74/each = 9279.00					
(20) (20) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
4.00 No @ Rs 5931.13/each = 23725.00					
(21) (21) 900mm side octagon -					
2.00 No @ Rs 10296.27/each = 20593.00					
(22) (22) Road marking with Hot					
applied Thermoplastic					
Compound - do					
City side T.M.P. (10)					
98.80 m ² @ Rs 906.00/m ² = Rs 89513.00					
= Rs 4299 439.00					
Add in S.T. @ 18% = Rs 77389.00					
Add Labour @ 1% = Rs 42994.00					
Add Seigniorage @ 4% = Rs 69075.00					
= Rs 5185 407.00					
Less 9.71% as per Rs 503503.00					
= Rs 4681904.00					

10-05-2015
JE

Continuation

12-05-23
AB